
Aberdeen Sprint Regatta  -  Saturday 21st August 2021
Competitors Names

Crew 
No Event Club 1 2 3 4 C

1 Generation 2x ABC/ASRA Richard Hughson Matthew Hughson
2 Generation 2x ABC/ASRA James Arthur Charlotte Arthur
3 Mx Mas 2x Stirling RC Neil Mcguire Samantha Sellars
4 Mx Mas 2x ABC Jayne Finch Richard Mathieson
5 Mx R1 2x ABC George Burnett Liza van den Berg
6 Mx R1 2x Stirling RC Natalie Firth Gregor Hall
7 Mx R1 2x ABC Lee Garratt Lucy Rowe
8 O 1x Stirling RC Robbie Waddell
9 O 1x ASRA Matthew Hughson

10 O 1x ABC Aidan Graham
11 O 1x Stirling RC Joshie Matthews
12 O 1x URA Jakub Zbikowski
13 O 1x ABC David Pattullo
14 O J14 1x ASRA Harry Meakins
15 O J14 1x ASRA Jack Winton
16 O J14 1x ASRA Callum Sherwood
17 O J14 1x ASRA Mackenzie Reid
18 O J14 2x ASRA Harry Meakins Mackenzie Reid
19 O J14 2x ASRA Callum Sherwood Jack Winton
20 O J14 2x ASRA Gabrielle Topp Lily Arthur
21 O J15 4x+ ASRA Callum Sherwood Harry Meakins Jack Winton Mackenzie Reid
22 O J15 4x+ ASRA Dom Rogerson Gregor Macleod Harris Pearce Magnus Lawson
23 O J16 1x ASRA Harris Pearce
24 O J16 1x ASRA Samuel Doherty
25 O J16 1x Stirling RC Ruairidh Reid
26 O J16 1x ASRA Magnus Lawson
27 O J16 1x ASRA Murray Bone
28 O J16 1x ASRA Gregor Macleod
29 O J16 2x ASRA Murray Bone Samuel Doherty
30 O J16 2x Stirling RC Ruairidh Reid Davron Majidov
31 O J16 2x ASRA Dom Rogerson Magnus Lawson
32 O J16 2x ASRA Gregor Macleod Harris Pearce
33 O Mas 1x ABC Richard Mathieson
34 O Mas 1x ABC David Pattullo
35 O Mas 1x ABC James Arthur
36 O Mas 2x ABC George Burnett James Duncan
37 O Mas 2x Stirling RC David Sannachan Neil Mcguire
38 O Mas 4+ ABC Brian Bain Lee Garratt Robert Worsman Richard Mathieson
39 O Mas 4+ Stirling RC David Sannachan Neil Mcguire Gregor Hall Graeme Duff
40 O Mas 4+ ABC Neil L. Gardner James Duncan James Arthur Richard Hughson
41 O Nov 1x ASRA Christy Probart
42 O Nov 1x Stirling RC Davron Majidov
43 O Nov 1x URA Rees Donaldson
44 O Nov 1x URA Sam MacDougal
45 O Nov 1x URA Jamie Campbell
46 O Nov 1x ASRA Samuel Doherty
47 O Nov 4+ ASRA Magnus Lawson Harris Pearce Gregor MacLeod Dom Rogerson
48 O Nov 4+ ABC Alan McDonald Alex McGrath Mike Dyer James Preston
49 O R1 2x Univ of St And BC Lewis Gladwin Aidan Graham
50 O R1 2x Stirling RC Joshie Matthews Robbie Waddell
51 O R1 4+ ASRA Alex Fowler Murray Bone William Lawson Harris Macdonald
52 O R1 4+ ASRA Ashley Geddes Gregor Charles William Penny Matthew Hughson
53 O R2 1x ASRA Harris Macdonald
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54 O R2 1x ASRA Christy Probart
55 O R2 2- Stirling RC Joshie Matthews Robbie Waddell
56 O R2 2- ASRA Alex Fowler William Lawson
57 O R2 2- ASRA Gregor Charles William Penny
58 O R2 2- NARC / AUBC Andrew Dunse Graham Dunse
59 O R2 2- Stirling RC Gregor Hall Graeme Duff
60 O R2 2x NARC / AUBC Andrew Dunse Graham Dunse
61 O R2 2x URA Jakub Zbikowski Sam MacDougall
62 O R2 2x ASRA Ashley Geddes Matthew Hughson
63 O R2 2x URA Rees Donaldson  Jamie Campbell
64 W 1x ASRA Maisie Aspinall
65 W 1x Stirling RC Fiona Lapp
66 W 1x ABC Catriona Bain
67 W 1x Stirling RC Melissa McGarva
68 W 1x Univ of St And BC Georgina Cherry
69 W 2- ABC Catriona Bain Jennifer McCormick
70 W 2- ASRA Maisie Aspinall Zoe Beeson
71 W J14 1x ASRA Gabrielle Topp
72 W J14 1x ASRA Lily Arthur
73 W J15 4x+ ASRA Isla Petty Anna Donald Ella Johnston Erin Gibson
74 W J15 4x+ ASRA Gabrielle Topp Lily Arthur Maggie Seward Penny Irvine
75 W J15 4x+ ASRA Charlotte Arthur Emily Simpson Phoebe McCraith Sophie Sinclair
76 W J16 1x ASRA Freya Hughson
77 W J16 1x ASRA Charlotte Arthur
78 W J16 1x ASRA Isla Petty
79 W J16 1x ASRA Emily Simpson
80 W J16 1x ASRA Sophie Sinclair
81 W J16 1x ASRA Maggie Seward
82 W J16 1x ASRA Phoebe McCraith
83 W J16 4+ ASRA Charlotte Reynolds Ella Brooks Freya Cummine Gemma Collins
84 W J16 4+ ASRA Anna Donald Ella Johnston Erin Gibson Penny Irvine
85 W Mas 1x ABC Laura Campbell
86 W Mas 1x ABC Diane Younger
87 W Nov 1x ABC Laura Campbell
88 W Nov 1x ASRA Sophia Brew
89 W Nov 1x ABC Liza van den Berg
90 W Nov 1x ASRA Sophie Sinclair
91 W Nov 2x ASRA Kate Geddes Rosalind Wilson
92 W Nov 2x ASRA Eve Probart Tegan Jaffrey
93 W Nov 4+ ASRA Eve Probart Tegan Jaffrey Kate Geddes Rosalind Wilson
94 W Nov 4+ ASRA Anna Donald Ella Johnston Erin Gibson Penny Irvine
95 W Nov 4+ ABC Arlene Middler Deborah Whittle Fatima Joji Laura Villar
96 W Nov 4+ ASRA Charlotte Reynolds Ella Brooks Freya Cummine Gemma Collins
97 W Nov 4+ URA Holly Armstrong,  Imke Eickholt Anna Sutherland Katie Ritchie
98 W Nov 4+ ASRA Charlotte Arthur Emily Simpson Maggie Seward Phoebe McCraith
99 W Nov 4+ ABC Alison Smith Lorraine Boyle Lulu Davies Francesca Bell

100 W R1 2x ASRA Zoe Beeson Maisie Aspinall
101 W R1 2x ABC Catriona Bain Jennifer McCormick
102 W R1 2x Stirling RC Natalie Firth Lindsey Arnott
103 W R1 2x ASRA Sophia Brew Freya Hughson
104 W R2 1x ASRA Zoe Beeson
105 W R2 1x ABC Jennifer McCormick
106 W R2 1x Stirling RC Melissa McGarva
107 W R2 2- ASRA Sophia Brew Freya Hughson
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108 W R2 2- ABC Liza van den Berg Lucy Rowe
109 W R2 2x Stirling RC Fiona Lapp Melissa McGarva
110 W R2 2x Stirling RC Lindsey Arnott Rebekah Kittridge
111 W R2 4+ ASRA Eve Probart Tegan Jaffrey Kate Geddes Rosalind Wilson
112 W R2 4+ Stirling RC Fiona Lapp Natalie Firth Lindsey Arnott Sophie Brett
113 W R2 4+ ASRA Charlotte Reynolds Ella Brooks Freya Cummine Gemma Collins


